Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.06
1:01.78
2:12.18
4:38.87

18:04.66

42.59
1:35.95
4:08.52

35.20
1:22.51

33.71
1:10.90
2:29.05

2:36.15

SC Time

27.63
58.75
2:07.90
4:31.09

17:26.18

41.72

1:32.82

3:13.12

32.79
33.09
1:06.32

2:22.06

2:31.28
6:13.96

1:23.57

Converted
to SC

27.30
1:00.40
2:09.50
4:33.80

17:45.50

41.80
1:34.60
4:06.40

34.70
1:21.60

33.10
1:09.80
2:26.80

2:33.60

Converted
to LC

28.40
1:00.20
2:10.60
4:36.20

17:45.70

42.50

1:34.20

3:15.80

33.40
33.70
1:07.50

2:24.40

2:33.80
6:18.60

1:23.60

LC WA
Pts

413
436
459
491
517
226
208
128
253
215
340
385
423
389

SC WA
Pts

388
444
468
479

530

213

211

240

291
298
387

411

380
247
205

Date

11/02/18
29/04/17
14/04/18
21/05/16
27/05/16
04/06/16
04/06/16
26/10/13
04/06/16
04/06/16
28/10/117
22/01/18
25/01/18
11/02/18

Date

12/02/17
01/12/18
01/12/18
30/03/19
19/10/18

05/12/15

05/12/15

06/12/15

11/02/17
11/02/17
02/12/18

14/07/19

08/12/19
08/03/15
28/02/15

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Frome Blooming June Open Meet
Frome Blooming June Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Frome Blooming June Open Meet
Frome Blooming June Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua

Street & District SC Club Championships 2019

Level 3 December Count Qualifier
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield

Millfield, Street
Millfield, Street
Millfield School
Millfield School

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield, Street

Millfield Pool,
Stre

Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Licence

SW180230
SW170194
SW180458
SW160537
SW160104
SW160574
SW160574
SW3627

SW160574
SW160574
SW171202
SW180228
SW180229
SW180230

License

SW170134
SW181566
SW181566
SW190085
SW181181

SW150880

SW150880

SW150880

SW170133
SW170133
SW181566

SW191606

SW192946
CC150476
CC150475
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Level
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