Individual Best Times (All Time)

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.06	27.30	413	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	SW180230	1
100 Freestyle	1:01.78	1:00.40	436	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	SW170194	1
200 Freestyle	2:12.18	2:09.50	459	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	SW180458	1
400 Freestyle	4:38.87	4:33.80	491	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	SW160537	1
1500 Freestyle	18:04.66	17:45.50	517	27/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	SW160104	1
50 Breaststroke	42.59	41.80	226	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield	SW160574	3
100 Breaststroke	1:35.95	1:34.60	208	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield	SW160574	3
200 Breaststroke	4:08.52	4:06.40	128	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	SW3627	3
50 Butterfly	35.20	34.70	253	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield	SW160574	3
100 Butterfly	1:22.51	1:21.60	215	04/06/16	Frome Blooming June Open Meet	Millfield	SW160574	3
50 Backstroke	33.71	33.10	340	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	SW171202	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.90	1:09.80	385	22/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	SW180228	1
200 Backstroke	2:29.05	2:26.80	423	25/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	SW180229	1
200 Individual Medley	2:36.15	2:33.60	389	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	SW180230	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.63	28.40	388	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	SW170134	2
100 Freestyle	58.75	1:00.20	444	01/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	SW181566	3
200 Freestyle	2:07.90	2:10.60	468	01/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	SW181566	3
400 Freestyle	4:31.09	4:36.20	479	30/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	SW190085	3
1500 Freestyle	17:26.18	17:45.70	530	19/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	SW181181	2
50 Breaststroke	41.72	42.50	213	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
100 Breaststroke	1:32.82	1:34.20	211	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
200 Breaststroke	3:13.12	3:15.80	240	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
50 Butterfly	32.79	33.40	291	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	SW170133	2
50 Backstroke	33.09	33.70	298	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	SW170133	2
100 Backstroke	1:06.32	1:07.50	387	02/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	SW181566	3
200 Backstroke	2:22.06	2:24.40	411	14/07/19	Street & District SC Club Championships 2019	Millfield Pool, Stre	SW191606	4
200 Individual Medley	2:31.23	2:33.80	380	08/12/19	Level 3 December Count Qualifier	Millfield School	SW192946	3
400 Individual Medley	6:13.96	6:18.60	247	08/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	CC150476	2
100 Individual Medley	1:23.57	1:23.60	205	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	CC150475	2